For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
HOTEL
EXHIBITION
HALL
MALL
OFFICE HOSPITAL
INDOORAIRPORT SCHOOLS

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
example: PLS12M120C40
Type Dim or non-dim Watts Driver/Power Efficacy Cover CCT
PL S Non-Dimmable 07
09
12
7 W
9 W
12 W
M Internal
100-277V
50/60 Hz
100
120
100 lm/W
120 lm/W
C
F
Clear
Frost
30
40
50
3000 K
4000 K
5000 K
12S 120M C 40PL
For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
World Headquarters
3345 Industrial Dr.
Building #16
Santa Rosa, CA 95403, USA
+1 844 TESLITE
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com